
Project: COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83
Site: BAREFOOT 8-25 PAD
Well: BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ

Wellbore: OH
Design: PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY

Plan: PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY (BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ/OH)

Created By: S. DeVerse Date: 9:08, February 25 2014

WELL DETAILS: BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)

+N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latittude Longitude
0.00 0.00 1315811.35 3155268.59 40.1989630 -104.9441480
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Vertical Section at 270.00° (2000 ft/in)

 PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL50' FWL)

9 5/8"

Start Build 2.00

1500.00

Start 2964.24 hold at 2640.77 MD
2610.86 -224

Start Drop -2.00

5343.18-1373 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 270.00

-1597

7" (1920 FNL 360 FWL SEC 30) 

Start 5572.91 hold at 7647.33 MD

-1023

TD at 13220.24

Fox Hills Marker

Sussex

Shannon

Sharon Springs

Niobrara A

Niobrara B

PROJECT DETAILS: COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83

Geodetic System: US State Plane 1983
Datum: North American Datum 1983

Ellipsoid: GRS 1980
Zone: Colorado Northern Zone

Location: SE NE SECTION 25 T3N 68W
System Datum:Mean Sea Level
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 PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL50' FWL)

SECTION LINE

9 5/8"

7" (1920 FNL 360 FWL SEC 30)

BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ

SECTION DETAILS

MD Inc Azi TVD +N/-S +E/-W Dleg TFace VSect Target
0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1500.00 0.00 0.00 1500.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
2640.77 22.82 88.29 2610.86 6.70 224.04 2.00 88.29 -224.04
5605.02 22.82 88.29 5343.18 41.07 1372.96 0.00 0.00 -1372.96
6745.79 0.00 0.00 6454.04 47.77 1597.00 2.00 180.00 -1597.00
7647.33 90.15 270.00 7027.00 47.77 1022.50 10.00 270.00 -1022.50

13220.24 90.15 270.00 7012.00 47.77 -4550.39 0.00 0.00 4550.39 PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL

CASING DETAILS

TVD MD Name Size
1313.00 1313.00 9 5/8" 9.625
7027.00 7647.33 7" 7.000

DESIGN TARGET DETAILS

Name TVD +N/-S +E/-W Northing Easting Latitude Longitude Shape
PBHL  7012.00 47.77 -4550.39 1315830.60 3150718.01 40.1990930 -104.9604380 Point

FORMATION TOP DETAILS

TVDPath MDPath Formation DipDirInc
1263.00 1263.00 Fox Hills Marker 0.00
4323.00 4498.24 Sussex 22.82
4613.00 4812.86 Shannon 22.82
6884.00 7232.05 Sharon Springs 48.63
7002.00 7475.91 Niobrara A 73.01
7015.00 7528.33 Niobrara B 78.25
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Planning Report

Well BAREFOOT 31N-25HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:BAREFOOT 8-25 PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BAREFOOT 31N-25HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Map System:

Geo Datum:

Project

Map Zone:

System Datum:US State Plane 1983

North American Datum 1983

COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83, KERR MCGEE OIL & GAS ONSHORE LP

Colorado Northern Zone

Mean Sea Level

Site Position:

From:

Site

Latitude:

Longitude:

Position Uncertainty:

Northing:

Easting:

Grid Convergence:

BAREFOOT 8-25 PAD, SE NE SECTION 25 T3N 68W

Lat/Long

0.36 °Slot Radius: 13.200 in

1,315,811.35 usft

3,155,268.60 usft

0.00 ft

40.1989630

-104.9441480

Well

Well Position

Longitude:

Latitude:

Easting:

Northing:

+E/-W

+N/-S

Position Uncertainty Ground Level:

BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ, 2033' FNL 663' FEL

1,315,811.35 usft

3,155,268.60 usft

4,887.00 ftWellhead Elevation: 0.00 ft0.00 ft

40.1989630

-104.9441480

0.00 ft

0.00 ft

Wellbore

Declination

(°)

Field Strength

(nT)

Sample Date Dip Angle

(°)

OH

Model NameMagnetics

BGGM2013 2014/01/07 8.64 66.76 52,660

Phase:Version:

Audit Notes:

Design PLAN #1 PRELIMINARY

PLAN

Vertical Section: Depth From (TVD)

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Direction

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Tie On Depth: 0.00

270.000.000.000.00

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

TFO

(°)

+N/-S

(ft)

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Plan Sections

Target

0.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.000.00

0.000.000.000.000.000.001,500.000.000.001,500.00

88.290.002.002.00224.046.702,610.8688.2922.822,640.77

0.000.000.000.001,372.9641.075,343.1888.2922.825,605.02

180.000.00-2.002.001,597.0047.776,454.040.000.006,745.79

270.00-9.9810.0010.001,022.5047.777,027.00270.0090.157,647.33

0.000.000.000.00-4,550.3947.777,012.00270.0090.1513,220.24 PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL 50' FWL)
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Planning Report

Well BAREFOOT 31N-25HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:BAREFOOT 8-25 PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BAREFOOT 31N-25HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

100.00 0.00 0.00 100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

200.00 0.00 0.00 200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

300.00 0.00 0.00 300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

400.00 0.00 0.00 400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

500.00 0.00 0.00 500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

600.00 0.00 0.00 600.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

700.00 0.00 0.00 700.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

800.00 0.00 0.00 800.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

900.00 0.00 0.00 900.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,000.00 0.00 0.00 1,000.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,100.00 0.00 0.00 1,100.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,200.00 0.00 0.00 1,200.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,263.00 0.00 0.00 1,263.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Fox Hills Marker

1,300.00 0.00 0.00 1,300.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,313.00 0.00 0.00 1,313.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 5/8"

1,400.00 0.00 0.00 1,400.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

1,500.00 0.00 0.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.000.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

Start Build 2.00

1,600.00 2.00 88.29 1,599.98 -1.74 2.000.05 1.74 2.00 0.00

1,700.00 4.00 88.29 1,699.84 -6.98 2.000.21 6.98 2.00 0.00

1,800.00 6.00 88.29 1,799.45 -15.69 2.000.47 15.69 2.00 0.00

1,900.00 8.00 88.29 1,898.70 -27.87 2.000.83 27.87 2.00 0.00

2,000.00 10.00 88.29 1,997.47 -43.50 2.001.30 43.50 2.00 0.00

2,100.00 12.00 88.29 2,095.62 -62.57 2.001.87 62.57 2.00 0.00

2,200.00 14.00 88.29 2,193.06 -85.06 2.002.54 85.06 2.00 0.00

2,300.00 16.00 88.29 2,289.64 -110.93 2.003.32 110.93 2.00 0.00

2,400.00 18.00 88.29 2,385.27 -140.15 2.004.19 140.15 2.00 0.00

2,500.00 20.00 88.29 2,479.82 -172.69 2.005.17 172.69 2.00 0.00

2,600.00 22.00 88.29 2,573.17 -208.51 2.006.24 208.51 2.00 0.00

2,640.77 22.82 88.29 2,610.86 -224.04 2.006.70 224.04 2.00 0.00

Start 2964.24 hold at 2640.77 MD

2,700.00 22.82 88.29 2,665.46 -247.00 0.007.39 247.00 0.00 0.00

2,800.00 22.82 88.29 2,757.63 -285.76 0.008.55 285.76 0.00 0.00

2,900.00 22.82 88.29 2,849.81 -324.52 0.009.71 324.52 0.00 0.00

3,000.00 22.82 88.29 2,941.98 -363.28 0.0010.87 363.28 0.00 0.00

3,100.00 22.82 88.29 3,034.16 -402.04 0.0012.03 402.04 0.00 0.00

3,200.00 22.82 88.29 3,126.34 -440.80 0.0013.19 440.80 0.00 0.00

3,300.00 22.82 88.29 3,218.51 -479.55 0.0014.35 479.55 0.00 0.00

3,400.00 22.82 88.29 3,310.69 -518.31 0.0015.51 518.31 0.00 0.00

3,500.00 22.82 88.29 3,402.86 -557.07 0.0016.67 557.07 0.00 0.00

3,600.00 22.82 88.29 3,495.04 -595.83 0.0017.82 595.83 0.00 0.00

3,700.00 22.82 88.29 3,587.21 -634.59 0.0018.98 634.59 0.00 0.00

3,800.00 22.82 88.29 3,679.39 -673.35 0.0020.14 673.35 0.00 0.00

3,900.00 22.82 88.29 3,771.57 -712.11 0.0021.30 712.11 0.00 0.00

4,000.00 22.82 88.29 3,863.74 -750.87 0.0022.46 750.87 0.00 0.00

4,100.00 22.82 88.29 3,955.92 -789.63 0.0023.62 789.63 0.00 0.00

4,200.00 22.82 88.29 4,048.09 -828.39 0.0024.78 828.39 0.00 0.00

4,300.00 22.82 88.29 4,140.27 -867.15 0.0025.94 867.15 0.00 0.00

4,400.00 22.82 88.29 4,232.45 -905.90 0.0027.10 905.90 0.00 0.00

4,498.24 22.82 88.29 4,323.00 -943.98 0.0028.24 943.98 0.00 0.00

Sussex
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Planning Report

Well BAREFOOT 31N-25HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:BAREFOOT 8-25 PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BAREFOOT 31N-25HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

4,500.00 22.82 88.29 4,324.62 -944.66 0.0028.26 944.66 0.00 0.00

4,600.00 22.82 88.29 4,416.80 -983.42 0.0029.42 983.42 0.00 0.00

4,700.00 22.82 88.29 4,508.97 -1,022.18 0.0030.58 1,022.18 0.00 0.00

4,800.00 22.82 88.29 4,601.15 -1,060.94 0.0031.74 1,060.94 0.00 0.00

4,812.86 22.82 88.29 4,613.00 -1,065.92 0.0031.89 1,065.92 0.00 0.00

Shannon

4,900.00 22.82 88.29 4,693.33 -1,099.70 0.0032.90 1,099.70 0.00 0.00

5,000.00 22.82 88.29 4,785.50 -1,138.46 0.0034.06 1,138.46 0.00 0.00

5,100.00 22.82 88.29 4,877.68 -1,177.22 0.0035.22 1,177.22 0.00 0.00

5,200.00 22.82 88.29 4,969.85 -1,215.98 0.0036.38 1,215.98 0.00 0.00

5,300.00 22.82 88.29 5,062.03 -1,254.74 0.0037.54 1,254.74 0.00 0.00

5,400.00 22.82 88.29 5,154.21 -1,293.49 0.0038.70 1,293.49 0.00 0.00

5,500.00 22.82 88.29 5,246.38 -1,332.25 0.0039.85 1,332.25 0.00 0.00

5,600.00 22.82 88.29 5,338.56 -1,371.01 0.0041.01 1,371.01 0.00 0.00

5,605.02 22.82 88.29 5,343.18 -1,372.96 0.0041.07 1,372.96 0.00 0.00

Start Drop -2.00

5,700.00 20.92 88.29 5,431.33 -1,408.31 2.0042.13 1,408.31 -2.00 0.00

5,800.00 18.92 88.29 5,525.34 -1,442.36 2.0043.15 1,442.36 -2.00 0.00

5,900.00 16.92 88.29 5,620.49 -1,473.11 2.0044.07 1,473.11 -2.00 0.00

6,000.00 14.92 88.29 5,716.65 -1,500.52 2.0044.89 1,500.52 -2.00 0.00

6,100.00 12.92 88.29 5,813.71 -1,524.55 2.0045.61 1,524.55 -2.00 0.00

6,200.00 10.92 88.29 5,911.55 -1,545.19 2.0046.22 1,545.19 -2.00 0.00

6,300.00 8.92 88.29 6,010.05 -1,562.40 2.0046.74 1,562.40 -2.00 0.00

6,400.00 6.92 88.29 6,109.09 -1,576.17 2.0047.15 1,576.17 -2.00 0.00

6,500.00 4.92 88.29 6,208.56 -1,586.47 2.0047.46 1,586.47 -2.00 0.00

6,600.00 2.92 88.29 6,308.32 -1,593.29 2.0047.66 1,593.29 -2.00 0.00

6,700.00 0.92 88.29 6,408.26 -1,596.63 2.0047.76 1,596.63 -2.00 0.00

6,745.79 0.00 0.00 6,454.04 -1,597.00 2.0047.77 1,597.00 -2.00 0.00

Start DLS 10.00 TFO 270.00

6,800.00 5.42 270.00 6,508.17 -1,594.44 10.0047.77 1,594.44 10.00 0.00

6,900.00 15.42 270.00 6,606.40 -1,576.37 10.0047.77 1,576.37 10.00 0.00

7,000.00 25.42 270.00 6,700.00 -1,541.52 10.0047.77 1,541.52 10.00 0.00

7,100.00 35.42 270.00 6,786.12 -1,490.95 10.0047.77 1,490.95 10.00 0.00

7,200.00 45.42 270.00 6,862.15 -1,426.19 10.0047.77 1,426.19 10.00 0.00

7,232.05 48.63 270.00 6,884.00 -1,402.74 10.0047.77 1,402.74 10.00 0.00

Sharon Springs

7,300.00 55.42 270.00 6,925.78 -1,349.22 10.0047.77 1,349.22 10.00 0.00

7,400.00 65.42 270.00 6,975.08 -1,262.36 10.0047.77 1,262.36 10.00 0.00

7,475.91 73.01 270.00 7,002.00 -1,191.44 10.0047.77 1,191.44 10.00 0.00

Niobrara A

7,500.00 75.42 270.00 7,008.55 -1,168.26 10.0047.77 1,168.26 10.00 0.00

7,528.33 78.25 270.00 7,015.00 -1,140.68 10.0047.77 1,140.68 10.00 0.00

Niobrara B

7,600.00 85.42 270.00 7,025.17 -1,069.78 10.0047.77 1,069.78 10.00 0.00

7,647.33 90.15 270.00 7,027.00 -1,022.50 10.0047.77 1,022.50 10.00 0.00

Start 5572.91 hold at 7647.33 MD - 7" (1920 FNL 360 FWL SEC 30)

7,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,026.85 -969.83 0.0047.77 969.83 0.00 0.00

7,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,026.59 -869.83 0.0047.77 869.83 0.00 0.00

7,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,026.32 -769.83 0.0047.77 769.83 0.00 0.00

8,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,026.05 -669.83 0.0047.77 669.83 0.00 0.00

8,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,025.78 -569.83 0.0047.77 569.83 0.00 0.00

8,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,025.51 -469.83 0.0047.77 469.83 0.00 0.00

8,300.00 90.15 270.00 7,025.24 -369.83 0.0047.77 369.83 0.00 0.00
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Planning Report

Well BAREFOOT 31N-25HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:BAREFOOT 8-25 PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BAREFOOT 31N-25HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Inclination

(°)

Azimuth

(°)

+E/-W

(ft)

Vertical

Section

(ft)

Dogleg

Rate

(°/100ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Build

Rate

(°/100ft)

Turn

Rate

(°/100ft)

Planned Survey

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

8,400.00 90.15 270.00 7,024.97 -269.83 0.0047.77 269.83 0.00 0.00

8,500.00 90.15 270.00 7,024.70 -169.83 0.0047.77 169.83 0.00 0.00

8,600.00 90.15 270.00 7,024.43 -69.83 0.0047.77 69.83 0.00 0.00

8,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,024.16 30.17 0.0047.77 -30.17 0.00 0.00

8,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,023.89 130.17 0.0047.77 -130.17 0.00 0.00

8,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,023.63 230.17 0.0047.77 -230.17 0.00 0.00

9,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,023.36 330.17 0.0047.77 -330.17 0.00 0.00

9,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,023.09 430.17 0.0047.77 -430.17 0.00 0.00

9,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,022.82 530.17 0.0047.77 -530.17 0.00 0.00

9,300.00 90.15 270.00 7,022.55 630.17 0.0047.77 -630.17 0.00 0.00

9,400.00 90.15 270.00 7,022.28 730.17 0.0047.77 -730.17 0.00 0.00

9,500.00 90.15 270.00 7,022.01 830.17 0.0047.77 -830.17 0.00 0.00

9,600.00 90.15 270.00 7,021.74 930.17 0.0047.77 -930.17 0.00 0.00

9,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,021.47 1,030.16 0.0047.77 -1,030.16 0.00 0.00

9,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,021.20 1,130.16 0.0047.77 -1,130.16 0.00 0.00

9,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,020.93 1,230.16 0.0047.77 -1,230.16 0.00 0.00

10,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,020.67 1,330.16 0.0047.77 -1,330.16 0.00 0.00

10,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,020.40 1,430.16 0.0047.77 -1,430.16 0.00 0.00

10,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,020.13 1,530.16 0.0047.77 -1,530.16 0.00 0.00

10,300.00 90.15 270.00 7,019.86 1,630.16 0.0047.77 -1,630.16 0.00 0.00

10,400.00 90.15 270.00 7,019.59 1,730.16 0.0047.77 -1,730.16 0.00 0.00

10,500.00 90.15 270.00 7,019.32 1,830.16 0.0047.77 -1,830.16 0.00 0.00

10,600.00 90.15 270.00 7,019.05 1,930.16 0.0047.77 -1,930.16 0.00 0.00

10,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,018.78 2,030.16 0.0047.77 -2,030.16 0.00 0.00

10,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,018.51 2,130.16 0.0047.77 -2,130.16 0.00 0.00

10,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,018.24 2,230.16 0.0047.77 -2,230.16 0.00 0.00

11,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,017.97 2,330.16 0.0047.77 -2,330.16 0.00 0.00

11,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,017.71 2,430.16 0.0047.77 -2,430.16 0.00 0.00

11,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,017.44 2,530.16 0.0047.77 -2,530.16 0.00 0.00

11,300.00 90.15 270.00 7,017.17 2,630.16 0.0047.77 -2,630.16 0.00 0.00

11,400.00 90.15 270.00 7,016.90 2,730.16 0.0047.77 -2,730.16 0.00 0.00

11,500.00 90.15 270.00 7,016.63 2,830.16 0.0047.77 -2,830.16 0.00 0.00

11,600.00 90.15 270.00 7,016.36 2,930.16 0.0047.77 -2,930.16 0.00 0.00

11,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,016.09 3,030.16 0.0047.77 -3,030.16 0.00 0.00

11,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,015.82 3,130.16 0.0047.77 -3,130.16 0.00 0.00

11,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,015.55 3,230.16 0.0047.77 -3,230.16 0.00 0.00

12,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,015.28 3,330.16 0.0047.77 -3,330.16 0.00 0.00

12,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,015.01 3,430.16 0.0047.77 -3,430.16 0.00 0.00

12,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,014.75 3,530.16 0.0047.77 -3,530.16 0.00 0.00

12,300.00 90.15 270.00 7,014.48 3,630.16 0.0047.77 -3,630.16 0.00 0.00

12,400.00 90.15 270.00 7,014.21 3,730.16 0.0047.77 -3,730.16 0.00 0.00

12,500.00 90.15 270.00 7,013.94 3,830.15 0.0047.77 -3,830.15 0.00 0.00

12,600.00 90.15 270.00 7,013.67 3,930.15 0.0047.77 -3,930.15 0.00 0.00

12,700.00 90.15 270.00 7,013.40 4,030.15 0.0047.77 -4,030.15 0.00 0.00

12,800.00 90.15 270.00 7,013.13 4,130.15 0.0047.77 -4,130.15 0.00 0.00

12,900.00 90.15 270.00 7,012.86 4,230.15 0.0047.77 -4,230.15 0.00 0.00

13,000.00 90.15 270.00 7,012.59 4,330.15 0.0047.77 -4,330.15 0.00 0.00

13,100.00 90.15 270.00 7,012.32 4,430.15 0.0047.77 -4,430.15 0.00 0.00

13,200.00 90.15 270.00 7,012.05 4,530.15 0.0047.77 -4,530.15 0.00 0.00

13,220.24 90.15 270.00 7,012.00 4,550.39 0.0047.77 -4,550.39 0.00 0.00

TD at 13220.24 - PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL 50' FWL)
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Planning Report

Well BAREFOOT 31N-25HZLocal Co-ordinate Reference:Database: EDM 5000.1 Single User Db

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)TVD Reference:US ROCKIES REGION PLANNINGCompany:

GL 4887 & KB 17 @ 4904.00ft (ASSUMED)MD Reference:COLORADO NORTHERN ZONE - 83Project:

TrueNorth Reference:BAREFOOT 8-25 PADSite:

Minimum CurvatureSurvey Calculation Method:BAREFOOT 31N-25HZWell:

OHWellbore:

PLAN #1 PRELIMINARYDesign:

Target Name

     - hit/miss target

     - Shape

TVD

(ft)

Northing

(usft)

Easting

(usft)

+N/-S

(ft)

+E/-W

(ft)

Design Targets

LongitudeLatitude

Dip Angle

(°)

Dip Dir.

(°)

PBHL_BAREFOOT 31N-25HZ(1920' FNL 50' FWL) 7,012.00 1,315,830.60 3,150,718.0147.77 -4,550.390.00 0.00 40.1990930 -104.9604380

- plan hits target center
- Point

Vertical 

Depth

(ft)

Measured 

Depth

(ft)

Casing

Diameter

(in)

Hole

Diameter

(in)Name

Casing Points

9 5/8"1,313.001,313.00 9.625 12.250

7,027.00 7" (1920 FNL 360 FWL SEC 30)7,647.33 7.000 7.500

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)

Dip

Direction

(°)Name Lithology

Dip

(°)

Formations

1,263.00 Fox Hills Marker1,263.00

4,498.24 Sussex4,323.00

4,812.86 Shannon4,613.00

7,232.05 Sharon Springs6,884.00

7,475.91 Niobrara A7,002.00

7,528.33 Niobrara B7,015.00

Measured

Depth

(ft)

Vertical

Depth

(ft)
+E/-W

(ft)

+N/-S

(ft)

Local Coordinates

Comment

Plan Annotations

1,500.00 1,500.00 0.00 0.00 Start Build 2.00

2,640.77 2,610.86 6.70 224.04 Start 2964.24 hold at 2640.77 MD

5,605.02 5,343.18 41.07 1,372.96 Start Drop -2.00

6,745.79 6,454.04 47.77 1,597.00 Start DLS 10.00 TFO 270.00

7,647.33 7,027.00 47.77 1,022.50 Start 5572.91 hold at 7647.33 MD

13,220.24 7,012.00 47.77 -4,550.39 TD at 13220.24
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